Budget Report: Arsbudget
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Intékter

Bidrag
Donationer

Forsélining

Medlemsavqifter

Rénta

Utgifter

Administration

Drift
Fritt, Root
Fritt, Styrelsen

Férséljning, ut
Hyra
Kapitalvaror
Konferenser
~/lib
Lokalvard

PR

Trivsel

UppLysning

Kassadifferens

Bgt
67 200,00 kr

400,00 kr
65 000,00 kr
1 800,00 kr
87 700,00 kr
700,00 kr

3 000,00 kr
2 000,00 kr
1 000,00 kr

6 000,00 kr
30 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
6 000,00 kr
17 000,00 kr
6 000,00 kr
10 000,00 kr
2 000,00 kr

Budget Report: Arsbudget

Act
76 313,07 kr
0,00 kr
5 454,00 kr
594,00 kr
70 265,07 kr
0,00 kr
61 047,02 kr
780,00 kr
2 383,60 kr
505,35 kr
0,00 kr
0,00 kr
5 342,00 kr
10 725,66 kr
0,00 kr
4 222,00 kr
23 390,00 kr
4 172,00 kr
9 526,41 kr
0,00 kr
192,00 kr

file:///mp/lysator/styrelsen/2016-2017/kassor/budg...

2016-08-01

Diff
9 113,07 kr

5 454,00 kr
194,00 kr

5 265,07 kr
-1 800,00 kr
26 652,98 kr
-80,00 kr
616,40 kr

1 494,65 kr
1 000,00 kr

658,00 kr
19 274,34 kr
4 000,00 kr
1 778,00 kr
-6 390,00 kr
1 828,00 kr
473,59 kr

2 000,00 kr
-192,00 kr
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